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2023-2024 School Calendar

Tuesday, August 15%

Back to School Night 4:00-6:00

Wednesday, August 16th

First Day of School PK-8, Half Day, Dismiss at noon.

Monday, September 4th

No School — Labor Day

Sunday, September 17"

Catechetical Sunday

Friday, September 22"

Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development

Tuesday, October 3™

School Picture Day (Retakes 11-8-23)

Friday, October 13t

End of 1st Grading Period

Friday, October 20th

Half Day Instruction Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development

Wednesday, November 1st

All Saints’ Day Mass for students

Sunday, November 5th

Fatima Spaghetti Dinner

Monday, November 6t

Remote School Day for grades K-8, regular school day for preschool

Spaghetti Dinner Cleanup

Monday-Friday, November 20t-24

No School - Thanksgiving

Friday, December 8th at 8:50

Feast of the Immaculate Conception Mass

Tuesday, December 12th at 6:00 pm

First Reconciliation

Thursday, December 14th at 6:00 pm

Christmas Concert Preschool-Eighth Grade

Thursday, December 21%

Half Day Instruction Dismiss@12:00pm

Friday, December 22nd

No School

December 25-January 2

No School — Christmas Break

Friday, January 5%

End of 2" Grading Period

Thursday, January 11th

Spelling Bee (Snow Date 1-18-24)

Friday, January 12th

Half Day Instruction, Dismiss at 12:00pm-PM Staff Development

Monday, January 15th

No School — Martin Luther King Day
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Sunday, Jan. 28th - Friday, February 2™ Catholic Schools Week

Wednesday, February 7% Middle School Sport Pictures

Wednesday, February 14th Ash Wednesday (Fish Dinners begin on Fridays until 3-22-24)

Friday, February 16" Half Day Instruction/Dismiss at Noon

Monday, February 19 No School - Presidents’ Day

Friday, March 8 End of 3" Grading Period

Monday-Friday, March 18th-22nd Spring Break

Thursday, March 28th No School- Holy Thursday

Friday, March 29t No School — Good Friday

Tuesday, April 2" Group Pictures

Friday, April 12t Half Day Instruction, Dismiss at 12:00pm — PM Staff Development

Tuesday, May 7th Awards Day/Spring Concert

Monday May 13% Feast Day of Our Lady of Fatima Celebration/ May Crowning

Friday, May 17" End of 4" Grading Period

Wednesday, May 22nd 11:00 Kindergarten Celebration, 6:00 Eighth Grade Graduation

Thursday, May 23 Fatima Fun Day (TBD)

Friday, May 24th Final Day of School — 8:50 Mass, Half Day of Instruction Dismiss at 12:00-
Report Cards Go Home

**% Updates will be added throughout the year. All dates are subject to change.



